Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Fourth class ships cook

DMYTRO VELMOZHKO

Cook Desired Vessel Type:

2500 Birthday / Place of birth:

+380975505975 o .
Citizenship:

+380936094318

dmitriy.velmozhko@gmail.com

Fourth class ships cook

Medium
No
AB681065
FL 730921
KE037053
13098/2016/08

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Bulk carriers
Tankers

27.01.1979 KAZAKHSTAN

Ukraine

Moldova/ Chisinau

SEMENA PALIA. 72, apt.
36

Closest airport: = Chisinau
Schengen visa valid up: | No
25.06.2021 UKRAINE 25.06.2026
12.02.2018 UKRAINE 12.02.2028
29.09.1995 UKRAINE

17.06.2016 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/43008/

Basic Safety Training
Tanker Familiarization
BASIC TRAINING FOR
CARGO OPERATIONS ON
TANKERS
BASIC TRAINING FOR
CARGO OPERATIONS ON
GAS TANKERS
Medical First Aid

Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

Mooring system and
related procedures

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

GAS TANKER
FAMILIARIZATION

Security Awareness
Training

Vaccine COVID-19
BioNTech

LIBERIA
Stress test
UKRAINE

Marshal Islands

Cyprus

1343895

1343119

03113/2021/08

03112/2021/08

MA 597/23

F798/23

SD 3245/23

U 187/23

S 509/22

1343120

SA 2893/23

134526917

2512

seafarers identification

seaman's identification and

17.06.2021

16.06.2021

13.07.2021

13.07.2021

10.03.2023

10.03.2023

11.05.2023

10.03.2023

07.11.2022

16.06.2021

11.05.2023

15.02.2022

15.03.2024

04.09.2024

15.03.2024

04.09.2024

CY234401

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

BUIGARIA

UKRAINE

BULGARIA

09.02.2015

17.06.2026

16.06.2026

08.07.2026

08.07.2026

10.03.2028

10.03.2028

11.05.2028

10.03.2028

07.11.2027

16.06.2026

11.05.2028

12.11.2022

15.03.2026

04.09.2030

15.03.2025

04.09.2026

08.02.2025



Marshall Islands

Liberia

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

record book

seaman's identification and
record book

NUNAVIK / Marshal
Islands

Oceanic Moon /
Liberia

Rotra Mare /
Netherlands

BALTIC / Denmark

SEFORA /KRIBI

S-BREEZE / LIBERIA

AMANDA/
PORTUGAL

NOVA CALEDONIA/
MATADI

QUEEN ZENOBIA 1/
LIMASSOL

LUNA/FAROE
ISLANDS

LUNA/FAROE
ISLANDS

STAR ARUBA/
NETHERLANDS

STAR BONAIRE /
NETHERLANDS

ORESTINA/
GIBRALTAR

PETERPAUL /
LIMASSOL

Black Pearl 110/
Panama

OBO - Qil-
Bulk-Ore /
31754

LPG /26000

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /9570

Chemical
tanker /11253

General Cargo
Vessel

Bulk carrier /
52454

Oil/chemical
tanker /4811

Reefer /4964

LPG /19600

LPG /2004

LPG /2004

Product tanker
/1515

Product tanker
/3400

Oil/chemical
tanker /9152

Chemical
tanker /35994

LPG/10105

MH 1061350

1902487

10.09.2024 10.09.2034
01.04.2024 01.04.2029
13.09.2024 - Federal Hudson LTD /
22.12.2024 Canada
23.03.2024 - Tankers
17.08.2024
26.10.2023 - | Amasus Shipping BV
26.01.2024
16.05.2023 -
17092023 Alba Tankers
01.12.2022 - ARASTA Shipping
04.05.2023 LTD
04.03.2022 - FOCUS LTD
12.05.2022
11.08.2021 - TRANSMARINE
17.12.2021 TANKERS APS
23.11.2020 - AFRICAN SHIPPING /
06.06.2021 DR CONGO
6.01.2020 - Schiffahrtsgesellschaft
24.09.2020 mbH &Co /

R GERMANY
28.07.2019 - COETE SP/F/DRC
26.12.2019
31.10.2018 - COETE SP/F/DRC
14.03.2019
12.08.2018 - Star Bonaire BV /
30.08.2018 NETHERLANDS
07.05.2018 - Star Bonaire BV /
12.08.2018 NETHERLANDS
09.06.2017 - Intersee Tanker B.V./
28.01.2018 GERMANY
22.01.2015 - UNICREDIT LEASING
05.08.2015 /IRAN
22.08.2013 - Caspian Petroline JLT
30.05.2014 /IRAN



Caspian Gas/

Chief Cook LPG /2500
Panama
Chief Cook Caspian Gas / LPG /2500
Panama
Sex: male Height: 168
Eyes color: grey Weight: 70

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

01/10/2011-01/12/2011

COOK

WIFE

Tatyana Velmozhko

09.12.2012 - Caspian Petroline

13.05.2013 FZE / IRAN
03.08.2012 - Caspian Petroline
18.11.2012 FZE / IRAN

Overall size: 48

Shoe size: 40

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +380975059427

Kin address: same

Work experience at the restaurants-12 years Preferred contract duration - 3-4 months



	CV
	DMYTRO VELMOZHKO
	Fourth class ships cook



